
PERLUMBAAN MINIBIKE MADANI 2025 ROUND 2

25 December 2025Novice
Horizon Beranang Circuit - 910mtr.Laptimes - Qualifying

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  30  RISHI KEISHA N KISHI 11 1 - 10 1:03.302 59.015 58.650 58.188 58.150 58.608 59.677 58.233 58.573 1:02.963
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11 - 20 59.094

  44  WAN ADRA MIKAYLA BINTI WAN MOHD MUZRI10 1 - 10 59.600 59.323 58.946 58.804 58.653 58.682 58.708 59.285 59.590 59.075

  21  AQEEF DARWISH BIN ARIF HISHAMUDIN9 1 - 10 1:02.084 58.719 58.240 1:19.174 1:05.385 58.862 58.296 1:15.892 59.295

  6  NORWA FIY BIN NORWA HI 9 1 - 10 1:03.360 1:00.897 1:00.539 1:00.723 1:09.828 1:00.763 1:00.393 1:00.620 1:00.678

  17  AYDEN HAFREEZ BIN ABDUL HAFIZ 9 1 - 10 1:00.173 1:00.412 1:00.199 1:00.394 1:00.803 1:18.360 1:07.649 1:01.054 1:00.153

  27  ADI AMSYAR BIN ANAHAR 9 1 - 10 1:12.384 1:11.408 1:10.466 1:10.292 1:08.562 1:09.756 1:09.617 1:09.655 1:11.020

  36  MUHA MMAD SA FIUDDIN 8 1 - 10 1:12.342 1:16.042 1:35.188 1:00.789 1:00.539 1:00.516 1:00.140 1:00.524

  10  A RIFF RAYYAN BIN YUNUS 7 1 - 10 59.666 1:00.172 1:00.670 59.932 59.680 1:00.170 1:00.411

  14  MOHAMAD FAYYADH ANAQI BIN MOHAMAD FAIZ7 1 - 10 1:00.809 1:00.053 59.323 1:00.692 1:01.223 59.752 59.647

  18  PUTRA MUHAMMAD NAUFAL BIN MOHD HARMAN5 1 - 10 1:09.121 1:03.533 1:03.409 1:03.256 1:02.601

  16  AKID DARWISY BIN MOHD HAIRI 4 1 - 10 1:04.834 1:03.626 1:02.301 1:02.226

  51  MOHAMAD RAQIB BIN MOHD ROZMAN 4 1 - 10 3:34.192 59.268 1:01.215 59.062

  28  UMAR AYYASH BIN MUHAMMAD SUHAIB3 1 - 10 1:07.500 1:05.432 1:04.361
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